P
R
O
D
U
C
T
 C

  Fitted overflow and inlet strainer
 2 x 1” BSP outlets
  Provision for bucket tap
CODE DESCRIPTION CAPACITY DIMENSIONS
SWT2000 Slimline Water Tank 2000 Litres 2400mm Long x 650mm Wide x 1950mm High
Modular
 Material certified to AS/NZS 4766
  Gradually increase capacity - add modules later
 Easy to manage and install
 Ideal for restricted and irregular areas
  Supplied pre-connected
 Fitted overflow and inlet strainer
  1 x 1” BSP outlet
  Provision for bucket tap
CODE DESCRIPTION CAPACITY DIMENSIONS
MSWT2000 Modular Slimline Water Tank 2000 Litres 1800mm Long x 900mm Wide x 1900mm High
MSWT3000 Modular Slimline Water Tank 3000 Litres 2700mm Long x 900mm Wide x 1900mm High
MSWT4000 Modular Slimline Water Tank 4000 Litres 3600mm Long x 900mm Wide x 1900mm High
MSWT5000 Modular Slimline Water Tank 5000 Litres 4500mm Long x 900mm Wide x 1900mm High
Round
 Material certified to AS/NZS 4766
  Domed and ribbed roof for maximum strength
 One piece construction -  lids not removed for transport
 Huge range of sizes for every application
 2 x 1” BSP outlets
 Fitted overflow and inlet strainer
  Provision for bucket tap
  Lifting lugs on all tanks over 1000L
CODE DESCRIPTION CAPACITY DIMENSIONS
RWT5000 Round Water Tank 5000 Litres 1800mm Diameter x 2200mm High
RWT2500 Round Water Tank 2500 Litres 1300mm Diameter x 2000mm High
RWT2500S Round Water Tank 2500 Litres 1800mm Diameter x 1300mm High
RWT1000 Round Water Tank 1000 Litres 900mm Diameter x 1900mm High
RWT1000S Round Water Tank 1000 Litres 1300mm Diameter x 1100mm High
RWT500S Round Water Tank 500 Litres 900mm Diameter x 1000mm High
Underdeck... ‘the best looking tank you’ll never see!’
 Material certified to AS/NZS 4766
  Water storage out of sight
 Fully supported roof